

13th August, 2026

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001.

Scrip Code No. 517119

Subject: Newspaper publication of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026.

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to above mentioned subject, we enclose herewith the copies of the newspaper publication made in the newspapers on 13th August, 2026, announcing unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026.

The aforesaid copies are also being uploaded on the website of the Company www.pcstech.com

Please take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For PCS Technology Limited

Sandip Mavkar
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Enclosure: a.a.

PCS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CIN: L74200MH1981PLC024279

Registered Office: S. No. 1A, F-1, Irani Market Compound, Yerawada, Pune - 411006.

Corporate Office: 8th Floor, Technocity Building, Plot No. X- 5/3, Mahape, MIDC, Navi Mumbai- 400 710.

Tel: 022-61017500, 020-26681619 Web: www.pcstech.com, Email: investorsgrievances@pcstech.com

मच्छीमारांच्या बंदचा व्यावसायिकांना फटका

टेंडरच्या विरोधात महाराष्ट्र राज्य मच्छीमार संघर्ष कृती समितीच्या वतीने बुधवारी (१२ ऑगस्ट) सोलापूर येथील सिंचन भवन येथे ठिय्या आंदोलन करण्यात आले. मच्छीमारांसह आडतदार आणि मासे व्यापारीही आंदोलनात सहभागी झाले होते.

सिंटरकॉम इंडिया लिमिटेड

CIN: L29299PN2007PLC129627

नॉंदणीकृत कार्यालय: गट क्र. १२७, मंगरूळ, ता. मावळ (तळेगाव दामाडे), पुणे - ४११०१७

वेबसाइट: www.sintercom.co.in ईमेल: investor@sintercom.co.in

दिनांक ३० जून २०२६ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीचे अलेखापरिक्षित/लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष

(आकडे ₹ मध्ये, प्रति शेअर आकडेवारी गमूळ)

Sr. No.	Particulars	संपलेले त्रैमासिक ३० जून २०२६ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१ मार्च २०२६ लेखापरिक्षित	३० जून २०२५ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१ मार्च २०२५ लेखापरिक्षित
1.	प्रवर्तनातील एकूण उत्पन्न				
2.	कालावधी पर्यंतचा निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादवात्मक बाबी पूर्वीचा)	२,८१,६८४	२,७१,१५८	२,३८,१०३	१,०६,१७५
3.	करपूर्व कालावधी पर्यंतचा निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादवात्मक बाबी नंतरचा)	८,८६७	१०,४०८	५,९६१	२७,७७३
4.	करपश्चात कालावधी पर्यंतचा निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादवात्मक बाबी नंतरचा)	४,९४३	५,३०७	२,६३४	१४,३२२
5.	सर्वसाधनावेशक उत्पन्न	४,९७१	५,७८१	२,७१४	१५,३०४
6.	मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिक्षित तालेबंदामध्ये दर्शविण्या प्रमाणे राखीव निधि (पुनर्मुल्यांकन राखीव निधि वगळून)	-	-	-	६७५,५२१
7.	अद्या केलेली इक्विटी शेअर भांडवली (प्रत्येक शेअर किंमत ₹ 10)	२,७५,२७८	२,७५,२७८	२,७५,२७८	२,७५,२७८
8.	प्रति शेअर उत्पन्न (रु.) (वार्षिकीकरण न केलेले)				
	(अ) मूळ	०.१८	०.१९	०.०१	०.५२
	(ब) विलर	०.१८	०.१९	०.०१	०.५२

Notes:

१. वरील आर्थिक निष्कांवाची तपासणी लेखा समितीने केली असून, १२ ऑगस्ट २०२६ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या बैठकीत त्यास मान्यता देण्यात आली आहे.

२. वरील तिमाही ३० जून २०२६ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठीच्या विस्तृत स्वरूपातील आर्थिक निष्कांवाचा सारांश आहे, जो SEBI (सिस्टिंज ओव्ढिलेन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रेग्युलेशन्स), २०१५ च्या Regulation ३० अंतर्गत नियमानुसार स्टॉक एक्सचेंजला सावर करण्यात आलेला आहे. या निष्कांवेचे संपूर्ण स्वरूप NSE च्या वेबसाइट www.nseindia.com तसेच कंपनीच्या वेबसाइट www.sintercom.co.in वर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या बत्तीने
सिंटरकॉम इंडिया लिमिटेड

टिकाण: पुणे

दिनांक: १२ ऑगस्ट २०२६

गिनेश रावल

व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

०१९११०००

पंकज भट्टवडेकर

मुख्य वित्तीय अधिकारी

लोकसत्ता
लोकमान्य लोकशक्ती

त्या रंगाची हिरवी भाषा,
अजाण मी, मज मुळी न कळे तर;
तरंगतो परि मनोमनावर
त्या रंगाचा तवंग सुंदर.
(कवयित्री- इंदिरा संत)

महिलांच्या कलागुणांना वाव देणारे श्रावणरंगी व्यासपीठ.

विशेष सत्र

● रिसर्चआयु र्तेफे आरोग्य जनजागृती सत्र (गुडघा-सांघेदुखी)

पाककला स्पर्धा

● श्रावणातील पारंपरिक शाकाहारी गोड किंवा तिखट पदार्थ
तिखट पदार्थ विजेत्याला मिळतील एवरेस्ट मसाले यांच्यातर्फे बक्षिसे

मराठमोळा साजशृंगार स्पर्धा

● स्पर्धकांनी महाराष्ट्रातील कोणत्याही जिल्ह्याचे प्रतिनिधित्व करणारा
पेहराव व साजशृंगार करवा आणि त्याविषयी मोजक्या शब्दांत सांगावे.
● अंतिम फेरीमध्ये पोहोचलेल्या स्पर्धकांनी श्रावण महिन्याचे महत्त्व यावर
बोलणे अपेक्षित आहे किंवा या स्पर्धकांना परीक्षक श्रावण
महिन्याविषयी प्रश्न विचारतील.

विशेष उपस्थिती

घरोघरी मातीच्या चुली
या मालिकेतील कलाकार
प्रतीक्षा मुणगेकर आणि
उदय नेने

२१ ऑगस्ट
२०२६

रागा पॅलेस, मंदर तेरेसा फ्लायओवर,
विजय नगर, काळेवाडी, पिंपरी-चिंचवड

वेळ : सायंकाळी ४.३० वाजता

स्पर्धेत विनामूल्य सहभागी होण्यासाठी
QR कोड स्कॅन करा. किंवा ९९२००९९९४३
या क्रमांकावर स. १० ते सायं. ६ या वेळेत
संपर्क करा.

प्रवेश
विनामूल्य

RESEARCHAYU
Knee Expert

प्रस्तुत

सहप्रस्तुती

Nippon India
Mutual Fund
Wealth sets you free

सहप्रायोजक

युनियन बँक
Union Bank
Bharatiya Samiti to Bharatiya Bank

एम्.के.घारे ज्वेलर्स
M. K. Ghare Jewellers

धृतपायेश्वर
धृतपायेश्वर मठ, धृतपायेश्वर

टीजेएसबी सहकारी
बँक लिमिटेड.
Bharatiya Sahakari Bank Limited

माधवबाग
माधवबाग मठ, माधवबाग

टेस्ट पार्टनर

EVEREST

* नियम व अटी लागू

सहाय्य

Satyam
by **VIRAKI BROTHERS**
PUNJABI PRT 130

MILAN
KARNATAKA BROTHERS LTD

VEENA WORLD
KARNATAKA BROTHERS LTD

Tanvi
तन्वीशाना
KARNATAKA BROTHERS LTD

पॉवर्ड बाय

छापी भात सहकारी बँक लि.
छापी भात सहकारी बँक लि.

चैतन्य
चैतन्य

गिफ्ट पार्टनर

श्री दिपक मणी
श्री दिपक मणी

SATOG
SATOG WONDER CABO

इव्हेंट पार्टनर

SATOG
SATOG WONDER CABO

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that Mrs. Shahnaz Mohammed Iqbal Khan and Late Mr. Mohammed Iqbal Khan were the owners/holders of Flat No. 101, on the First Floor of Class Memory CHSL., CTS No. 179, Raviwar Peth, Pune.Late Mr. Mohammed Iqbal Khan expired on 23/06/2022, leaving behind Mrs. Shahnaz Mohammed Iqbal Khan, Ms. Meeznah Iqbal Khan and Mr. Azlaan Mohammed Iqbal Khan as his legal heirs. My client Mr. Aminuddin Imamuddin Shaikh intends to purchase the said property and has applied for a housing loan from Vastu Housing Finance Corp. Ltd. Any person having any claim, right, title, interest or objection regarding the said property or the legal heirship of Late Mr. Mohammed Iqbal Khan shall submit the same, along with supporting documents, to the undersigned within 7 days from the date of publication of this notice. Failing which, the transaction shall be proceeded with, and no subsequent claim or objection shall be entertained.

Adv. Vanashree G Kshirsagar
Vastu Housing Finance Corp Ltd, Cts No 36/53,
Final Plot No 7/53, Apartment No. 2, 2nd Floor,
A Wing, Pratisad, Jog Condominium, Shreeji Nagar,
Bhamburda, Haveli, Pune-411004.
Date: 13/08/2026 Email - Vanashree.kshirsagar@vanahfc.com

PUBLIC NOTICE

I Patil Nilesh Dattu, Father/Legal Guardian Of Parinita, Hereby Declare That My Daughter, Whose Name Is Recorded As "Parinita" In Her Class X Educational Records, Shall Hereafter Be Known By Her Full Name "Parinita Nilesh Patil".
The Name "Parinita" And "Parinita Nilesh Patil" Refer To One And The Same Person.
All Concerned Are Requested To Take Note Of The Above Change/ Addition Of Name.
PATIL NILESH DATTU
FATHER/LEGAL GUARDIAN.

LOST DOCUMENTS NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the documents bearing Original Deed of Assignment and Lease - Number 4079 dated 13/07/1992 executed b/w MIDC Pune and Smt.Nilima Satishchandra Nimbargikar and Shri Chaitanya Suryakant Shirole registered at Haval 5, Original Copy of Deed of Assignment and Lease of Plot No RL 28,G block,MIDC, Sambhajanagar,Chinchwad,Pun e 411019 has been misplaced and not traceable yet. The report of the same has been lodged online at the Chaturshrungi police station dated 12/08/2026. If found Kindly confirm and inform to Mr Chaitanya Suryakant Shirole Mob No -9822604258 at 405,A-3,Surya Bungalow,Senapati Bapat road, Shivajinagar Model colony, Pune City,411016.

Date:13/08/2026

Tyche Industries Limited

CIN:L72200TG1998PLC029809
C-21/A,Road No 9,Film Nagar,Jubilee Hills,Hyderabad-500096

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE 1ST QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026

(Rs. in Lakhs Except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2026	31.03.2026	30.06.2025	31.03.2026
	Un-Audited	Audited	un-Audited	Audited
Total income from Operations (net)	909.93	1619.53	1269.99	5363.4
Net Profit /(Loss)/for the period(before Tax, exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items	-5.39	169.70	325.96	946.44
Net Profit /(Loss)/for the period before Tax (after exceptional tems and/or Extraordinary items	-5.39	169.70	325.96	946.44
Net Profit /(Loss)/for the period after Tax (after exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items	-4.17	115.36	243.15	693.71
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensives income (after tax)	-4.17	108.06	243.15	686.41
Equity share capital (Paid up value Rs. 10/- per share)	1,024.53	1,024.53	1,024.53	1024.53
Earning Per Share(Face Value Rs.10/- per each) for Continued and discontinued operations				
(a) Basic	-0.04	1.13	2.37	6.77
(b) Diluted	-0.04	1.13	2.37	6.77

- 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website-www.bseindia.com and Company Website-www.tycheindustries.net. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.
- 2) The above Un-audited results for the quarter ended June 30, 2025 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th August, 2026.
- 3) Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2026.
- 4) The Company operates exclusively in one reportable business segment i.e, "APIs".
- 5) Figures of previous period have been re-arranged/regrouped wherever necessary, to correspond with the figures of the current period.
- 6) The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2026 are the balancing figures of the audited financials for the year ended March 31st 2026 and Un-audited year to date published results for the nine Months ended December 31, 2025 which were subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Tyche Industries Limited

Sd/
G Sandeep
Managing Director
DIN:06608065

Place:Hyderabad
Date:11.08.2026



PCS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Registered office: Irani Market Compound, Om Mahavir Society, Building A, 1st Floor, Flat No.1 & 2, Survey No. 1-A, Yerwada, Pune 411006.

CIN: L74200MH1981PLC024279

EXTRACTS OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2026

(Rs. in lakhs)

S N	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Financial Year Ended	
		30.06.2026	31.03.2026	30.06.2025	31.03.2026
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Including Other Income)	107.11	106.70	104.25	422.38
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	59.62	60.21	53.77	229.08
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	48.55	43.31	44.43	173.15
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	46.90	41.85	43.78	169.72
5	Equity Share Capital	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	NA	2,626.18
7	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (not annualised *) (before extraordinary items)	0.23	0.20	0.21	0.81

The Financial details on Standalone basis are as under

S N	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ended		Financial Year Ended	
		30.06.2026	31.03.2026	30.06.2025	31.03.2026
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Including Other Income)	105.40	105.03	102.81	416.28
2	Profit before tax	58.05	58.74	52.45	223.54
3	Profit after tax	47.38	42.20	43.45	169.00

Notes:

- 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.pcsstech.com).
- 2 The above un-audited financial results after being reviewed by the Audit committee were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12th August, 2026.
- 3 Based on the Management approach as defined under Ind-AS 108, Operating segments, the Company operates in one business segment i.e. ITes related Facility Management Segment, as such it is the only reportable business segment. Since "Revenue from IT enabled services" are much lower as a result of which "Other Income" exceeds "Revenue from Operations".
- 4 The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) from April 1, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the IND-AS 34 'Interim Financial Reporting' prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- 5 The Financials Results (Standalone and Consolidated) have been prepared in accordance with principles of Indian Accounting Standard (IndAS) as specified by ICAI & section 133 of The Companies Act 2013.
- 6 The Company, in the past has invested funds in Bonds. The Market value/Resale value of some of the bonds on Mark-to-Market basis have varied in earlier quarters/year. Accordingly the resultant loss arrived at on a Mark-to-Market basis amounts to Rs. 1.10 Lakhs for the current quarter, being impairment loss, and loss has been accounted for and classified under "Impairment Loss / (Gain) on Financial Instruments and Exceptional Items" in accordance with Ind AS 109. There was no impairment or reversal of impairment for the financial year ended 31st March 2026.
- 7 The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited Review.
- 8 Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period's classification.



Place: Mumbai
Date: 12th August, 2026

For PCS Technology Limited

Sd/
A.K. Patni
Vice Chairman

CHENNAI MEENAKSHI MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL LIMITED

(Formerly known as Devaki Hospital Limited)

CIN:L85110TN1990PLC019545

Regd. Office: New No.70, (Old No. 149), Luz Church Road, Mylapore, Chennai-600004
Phone No. 044-42938938; Fax: 044-24993282; E-Mail: cmnhospitals@gmail.com, Website: www.cmnh.in

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter 30th June, 2026

(Rupees in lakhs except for EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2026	31.03.2026	31.03.2026	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	870.46	1004.96	3815.66	
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax	-1.52	-0.22	-114.68	
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	0.28	-2.13	-111.72	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-1.49	4.73	-118.81	
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- per share)	746.89	746.89	746.89	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			-1054.43	
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Not Annualised)				
(Face value of Rs.10/- per share)				
Basic EPS (in Rs.)	0.00	-0.03	-1.50	
Diluted EPS (in Rs.)	0.00	-0.03	-1.50	

Notes:

1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th August, 2026
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Half Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.cmnh.in)

QR Code link for full format:



CHENNAI MEENAKSHI MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL LIMITED
GOMATHI R
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place: Chennai
Dated: 11th August, 2026

ADVERTISEMENT DEPOTS

APPA BALWANT CHOWK -

M/s V. V. Medhi,

153 , Budhwar Peth , Nr Pragati Books Centre, Jogeshwari Temple Chowk Above Dtdc Courier, Ph.No. 7030366315/ 9822515928.

AUNDH-

Chordia Communications,

Harshad A Chordia. Shop no 11 Shreeam Tower, Opp Cosmos Bank & City International School , Aundh Gaon Pune - 411007 Tel.; 9960111223.

Shraddha Ads,

Mrs.Ujjwala A Kotbagi, E Green-zone Society Opp Mohannagar Nr.Bitwise Tower Baner . Tel. 9371055799.

BIBVEWADI -

Akash Advertising

C. S. Sawar, Sr no 692/693 Office no 317 3rd Floor Decision Tower , Next to city pride theatre , Pune Satara Road. Ph No - 9850109077 / 9922221261.

Ganesh Advertising,

Mrs Chaya V Shilimkar/Mr Nilesh Shilamkar, S.no. 672/2a /2b, Ganesh Complex, Shop No.3, Bibvewadi, Pune-37. Ph.no. 9834563206.

CAMP -

Ad India,

Mr Amol Bapat , Unit no 5 , 2nd Floor , Jahangir Villa,3,Shankar Sheth Road , Opp Kanak Veg , Bhawani Peth , Pune Ph no - 7090449966

Hindustan Advertising Agency,

Mr. Hiroo Surtani, 7, Gitanjali Kunj, Opp. Nehru Memorial Hall, Pune-411001. Mobile/Whatsapp No. 9822192181 / 9923609321/ 9158424968. Mail id - hindustancamp@gmail.com.

Meenat Advertising,

Mr Ravindra Saigaonkar, 827/7, Dastur Meher Road, Camp, Pune-1. Ph no - 9765155179 / 9529612718.

Creative Services

Mr Nelson Saldana -9822447084 ,Near Kohinoor Hotel Camp Pune 411001.

Light Bulb Communication

Mr Ankit , Office no 8 , Prime Arcade 1154 , Saifee St.Camp Pune 41001 , Ph no - 9021480093.

DECCAN -

Prajakta Advertising, Jadhav, Greetwel, 1250 Deccan Gymkhana, Goodluck Chowk , Pune-411004. Ph no - 9881109488 / 9881243585.

DEHU ROAD -

Mundakal Enterprises, Mr. MS Raju, 6 Unique Housing Society , Near Telephone Exchange Dehu Road, Pune-1. M. 9422519264.

FC ROAD -

Dhandhana Agencies, Mr. Ravi Dhandhana, 1st Floor, Srinath Plaza, Dnyaneshwar paduka Chowk, F.c. Road, Pune-5. Ph.no.020-41200132 / 7719805000.

Konark Media Solution Pvt Ltd.,

Flat No.6, First Floor, Prabha Tara Appt., Behind Hotel Vaishali, F.C. Road, Shivajinagar, Pune-4, Mobile: 9823142410.

GHORPADI -

Kanya International, A-18 Suchandra Corner, B.T. Kawade Road, Ghorpadi, Pune 411001. Ph. 9422086762, 9921177816

GULTEKDI -

Xebec Communications Pvt Ltd.,

Mr Anil Bhat, 20 santosh heights,39/4 J N Marg , Opp Apsara Theatre , Shankarshet Road , Gultekdi , Pune 411037, Ph No- 9821065037.

HADAPSAR-

Pooja Ads & Enterprises

Mr Ravi Pote, RH-02, Gangra Village Society, Handwadi Road , Hadapsar Pune . Ph No - 9011036125

J.M. ROAD -

Fair & Fast Advertising,

Mr Pramod Mahajan , 1170/05, Kartik Chambers, Model High School Corner, Near Bhosale Bhuyari Marg, Pune-411005. Ph. No. 8686669977

KARVERD -

Manas Enterprises,

Mr Rahul, Shop no 4 Swaroop Chaya Apartment, Happy colony lane 2 , Near Hotel Shabree , Kothrud Pune 411038, Ph no - 9881122777.

KOTHRUD -

Pradnya Communications, D N Mohol, Falt no 18 Shri datta heights next to utkarsha school Ambegaon Bk Pune 411046. Ph No - 9422015746 / 9322885860.

Global Adds & PR Agency,

Mr Yogesh Naik, S no 123 A/1 Block no B 33, Anubhav co.op Hsg Society , MIT Collg Road, Kothrud Pune-38. Ph No - 9881609524.

KOREGAON PARK -

Planet Publicity,

Harshil Jain , B/502 Satin Brick Co-operative housing society , near blue berry society , kharadi pune. Ph no - 9049997475 / 8149097475.

KHADKI -

Yash Publicity, Harish B. Sharma, 264/1, Old Khadki Bajjar, Shobhargoha Khadki, Pune-3. M. 982220090.

MARKET YARD -

Purandar Publicity Pvt Ltd., RaviRaj CRU Mall, Unit No. 201, 4th floor, Gangadham- Kondhwa Rd., Pune-37. Tel: 24260980, 24265996.

Ad Methods India Pvt Ltd

Mr Dinesh Daga , 201 Girnar house marketyard road, Above CBS bank, Adarsh Nagar, Pune 37. M no - 9823127696.

MUKUNDNAGAR -

Naval Publicity,

Mr Ashish Parekh, 25 Time Square Building , Opp Pan-chami Hotel , Next to Saibaba

Temple Pune Satara Road Pune 37. Ph no - 9423566508 / 9422003223.

NARAYAN PETH -

Ozone Advtg,

Mr Sandeep Kulkarni, 415 Shripal Prasad Apartment , Behind Phadake Prakashan , Narayanpeth , Pune 411030. Ph No - 9822038850 / 020-24454141.

NAVI PETH -

Snehdlp Advertising

Navi peth , Pune . Ph no - 9767358002 / 8055158002.

Kirloskar Industries Limited

A Kirloskar Group Company

Registered Office: One Avante, Level 14, Karve Road, Kothrud, Pune, Pune City, Maharashtra, India, 411038

CIN: L70100PN1978PLC088972

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2026

(₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30-06-2026	31-03-2026	31-03-2026	30-06-2026	31-03-2026	31-03-2026
		Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Income						
	Income from Continuing Operations	16.68	42.38	127.00	1,798.66	1,874.90	7,013.18
	Income from Discontinuing Operations	0.83	0.46	3.32	0.31	(0.26)	2.60
	Total Income	17.51	42.84	130.32	1,798.97	1,874.64	7,015.78
2	Profit Before Tax for the period						
	Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) for the period before tax from continuing operations	9.82	28.26	95.49	134.30	162.78	528.28
	Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period before tax from discontinuing operations	0.10	(0.27)	1.07	(0.42)	(0.98)	0.36
	Exceptional Items - (Expenses) / Income	-	0.33	2.62	(29.33)	0.51	(12.68)
	Total Profit Before Tax after Exceptional items for the period	9.92	28.32	99.18	104.55	162.31	515.96
3	Profit After Tax for the period						
	Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) for the period after tax after Exceptional items from continuing operations	7.12	23.52	76.23	79.20	113.85	503.11
	Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items) from discontinuing operations	0.07	(0.21)	0.78	(0.45)	(0.92)	0.07
	Total Profit after Tax for the period	7.19	23.31	77.01	78.75	112.93	503.18
4	Other Comprehensive Income	2,393.29	(374.61)	(257.87)	2,392.79	(372.20)	(254.07)
5	Total Income (Profit after tax plus Other Comprehensive Income)	2,400.48	(351.30)	(180.86)	2,471.54	(259.27)	249.10
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	10.51	10.51	10.51	10.51	10.51	10.51
7	Earnings per share (in ₹)(of Rs 10/- each, not annualised)						
	Earnings per share (for continuing operations):						
	Basic	6.77	22.37	72.86	32.48	107.18	217.44
	Diluted	6.75	22.31	72.66	32.27	106.52	216.10
	Earnings per share (for discontinuing operations):						
	Basic	0.07	(0.20)	0.75	(0.43)	(0.88)	0.07
	Diluted	0.07	(0.20)	0.75	(0.43)	(0.87)	0.07
	Total Earnings per share:						
	Basic	6.84	22.17	73.61	32.05	106.30	217.51
	Diluted	6.82	22.11	73.41	31.84	105.65	216.17

बैंक ऑफ इंडिया
Bank of India

रिश्तों की ग्यारंटी (Relationship beyond banking)

क्षेत्रीय कार्यालय, नाशिक : १ला मजला, प्लॉट क्र. जी-१, एमआयडीसी, सातपूर, खंबक रोड, नाशिक (महाराष्ट्र) - ४२२००७

जोड़पत्र - IV
(नियम ८(१) घण्टा)
ताबा सूचना
(स्थायर मिलकतीकरीता)

परिशिष्ट एक

ज्याअर्थी,

निम्नस्वाक्षरीकार **बैंक ऑफ इंडिया**चे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी या नात्याने सिक्कुरीटायझेशन अ०न्ड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्शियल अ०सेट अ०न्ड एफोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्कुरीटी इ०स्ट्रेट अव०ट, २००२ आणि कलम १३ (१२) सिक्कुरीटी इ०स्ट्रेट (एफोर्समेंट) रुल्स, २००२ सहवाचता नियम ३ अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकारांचा वापर करून दिनांक ०१.०६.२०१६ रोजी मागणी सूचना जारी करून कर्जदार श्री. दिनार उमेशकुमार मोरे आणि सी. सुनिता दिनार मोरे यांस सूचनेतील नमुद रकम म्हणजेच रु. ४,५८,६७,४१३.५५/- + **युसीआय + इतर प्रयोञ्ज्य प्रभार** (शब्दात रुपये चार करोड अठ्ठावन्न लाख सदसुध हजार चाररोजे व्यापण्य आणि पंचावन्न पैसे + **युसीआय + इतर प्रयोञ्ज्य प्रभार**) ची परतफेड सदर सूचना प्राप्तीच्या तारखेपासू ६० दिवसांत करण्यास सांगितले होते.

रकमेची परतफेड करण्यास कर्जदार असमर्थ ठरल्याने, कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेस यादारे सूचना देण्यात येतो की, निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांनी खाली वर्णन करण्यात आलेल्या **मिलकतीच्या ताबा** त्यांना प्रदान करण्यात आलेल्या अधिकारांचा वापर करून सदर अ०न्टच्या कलम १३ च्या उपकलम (४) सहवाचता सिक्कुरीटी इ०स्ट्रेट एफोर्समेंट रुल्स, २००२ च्या नियम ८ अन्वये १० ऑगस्ट, २०१६ रोजी घेतला आहे.

विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेस यादारे इशारा देण्यात येतो की, सदर मिलकतीची कोणताही व्यवहार करू नये आणि सदर मिलकतीशी कण्यात आलेला कोणताही व्यवहार हा **बैंक ऑफ इंडिया** यांस रु. ४,५८,६७,४१३.५५/- + **युसीआय + इतर प्रयोञ्ज्य प्रभाराच्या** अधीन राहिले.

तारण मागल्यानेच्या भ्रणगाकतीला उपलब्ध वेळेच्या संदर्भात अ०न्टच्या कलम १३ च्या उपकलम (८) च्या तरतुदीन्वये कर्जदारांचे लख वेधण्यात येते.

स्थायर मिलकतीचे वर्णन :

सर्व्हे क्र. ३१८/१, प्लॉट क्र. ५-११ (ओपिन प्लॉट क्र. ४३), प्लॉट क्षेत्र : ३७७.०३ चौ. मीटर, चढई क्षेत्र : ३७५.०३ चौ. मीटर वर स्थित प्राकृषिक विभार-निवासी मिलकतीचे (हॉस्पिटल परिसर) 'मोरे अँक्सिडेंटल हॉस्पिटल' बिल्डिंगच्या तळपर + तळमणत्या आणि पहिल्या मजल्यावर, कांकरिया निवासच्या मागे, एंण्डाईत मळा, मोसमपल जवळ, मालेगाव कॅम्प रोड, संगमेश्वर येथे, तालुका मालेगाव, जिल्हा नाशिक-४२३२०३ चे ते सर्व भाग आणि विभार. सदर मिलकत श्री. दिनार उमेशकुमार मोरे आणि सी. सुनिता दिनार मोरे यांच्या मालकीची सीमाबद्ध हजे-
पूर्व: प्लॉट क्र. ५/ए
नंतर: जोडलेले स रु.
उत्तर: रोड
दक्षिण: ओपन स्पेस

बैंक ऑफ इंडिया करीता
सही/-
प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
नाच: उमेश पांडुरंग ठाकरे
पद: मुख्य व्यवस्थापक आणि
प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

टिकाव: मालेगाव
दिनांक: १०.०८.२०१६

युनिव्हर्सल स्टार्च-केम अलाईड लि.					
सीआयएन नं. : एल२११०एमएच११७३तेमएलसी०१६२१७					
म्हाजे नेम बिडिंडर, २५ मजला, बी वींग, संगमती बायट मार्ग, दादर (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०० ००८					
३० जून, २०२६ रोजी संपल्याच्या तिमाहीसाठी अलिप्त अलेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा सेबी (एलओडीआर) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ चे रेग्युलेशन ४७(१) (बी)					(रकम लाखाने)
अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			
		३०.०६.२०२६	३१.०३.२०२६	३०.०६.२०२५	३१.०३.२०२६
		अलेखापरिचित	लेखापरिचित	अलेखापरिचित	लेखापरिचित
१	प्रस्तावित एकूण उत्पन्न	१४४७६.१३	१५२३५.६३	१२४४४.१९	४८८६०.३२
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वन नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादाम्यक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपूर्वी)	४६२.२२	१,३४३.०२	-२४७.४८	१८२१.०८
३	कालावधीसाठी कपासूय निव्वन नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाम्यक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर)	४६२.२२	१,३४३.०२	-२४७.४८	१८२१.०८
४	कालावधीसाठी कोरोतर निव्वन नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाम्यक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर)	३२५.६६	९६२.९७	-२५.०६	१३१२.४१
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारणक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (कोरोतर) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारणक उत्पन्न (कोरोतर) घट्टन)	०.३१	-०.३७	०.८९	-१.०१
६	समभागा मंडळवत मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिचित ताळेबंदात दाखवल्याप्रमाणे राखीव (पुनर्नूल्याकीत राखीव वाळवून)	४२०	४२०	४२०	४२०
७	प्रति भाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (अखंडित आणि खंडित कामकाजासाठी)				
- १. पुनर्भूत : २. सीमिकृत :		७.७५	२२.९३	-५.९७	३१.२५

KESAR TERMINALS & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

सीआयएन: एल४५२०३एमएच२००पीएलसी१७८०६१

नों. कार्यालय: ओरिएंटल हाऊस, ७, जमशेदपुरी टाटा रोड, चर्चगत, मुंबई-४०० ०२०.

ईमेल: headoffice@kesarinfra.com, वेबसाइट: www.kesarinfra.com

३० जून, २०२६ रोजीस संपलेल्या तिमाही साठी अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(रु. लाखत)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३०/०६/२०२६	संपलेले वर्ष ३१/०३/२०२६	संपलेली तिमाही ३०/०६/२०२५
१.	उपवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	९५५.१४	३,३५३.२०	७२३.९९
२.	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा (कर, अपवादतामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बावीर्णी)	३०८.०७	४५२.८३	(९२.६९)
३.	कालावधीसाठी कार्पूर्व निव्वळ नफा (अपवादतामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बावीर्णीत)	३०८.०७	(३,१९६.००)	(९२.६९)
४.	कालावधीसाठी करोतर निव्वळ नफा (अपवादतामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बावीर्णीत)	२३४.५७	(३,२७४.८२)	(७२.२०)
५.	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी (करोतर) नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोतर) घरकून)	२३३.२९	(३,२७९.९५)	(७१.४०)
६.	भरण शालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. ५/- प्रति समभाग)	५४६.३२	५४६.३२	५४६.३२
७.	इतर इक्विती		५,१३१.७९	
८.	प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. ५/- चे) (अवार्धिक): (रु. त) मूल्यतु आणि सौम्यिकृत	२.१५	(२९.९७)	(०.६६)

टिपा:

- वरील निष्कर्षांना लेखापरीक्षण समितेने पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि १२ ऑगस्ट, २०२६ रोजी शालेल्या त्याच्या बैठकीत संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर केले.
- वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेवा (लिस्टिंग अँड अदर डिस्क्लोअर एक्न्वायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत बीएसई लि किडे सादर केलेल्या ३० जून, २०२६ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही साठी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. सदर निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टिक एसबेजची वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाइट www.kesarinfra.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.

टिकाण : मुंबई

दिनांक : १२ ऑगस्ट, २०२६

केसर टर्मिनल अँड इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर लि. कतिता सही/-

एच. आर. किलाचंद

कार्यकारी अध्यक्ष

डीआयएन: ००२१४३५

PCS TECHNOLOGY		REGISTERED OFFICE: Irani Market Compound, Om Mahavir Society, Building A, 1st Floor, Flat No.1 & 2, Survey No. 1-A, Yerwada, Pune 411006. CIN: L74200MH1981PLC024279							
EXTRACTS OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2026									
(Rs. in lakhs)									
S N	Particulars	Consolidated							
		Quarter ended			Financial Year Ended				
		30.06.2026	31.03.2026	30.06.2025	31.03.2026				
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited				
1	Total Income from Operations (Including Other Income)	107.11	106.70	104.25	422.38				
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	59.62	60.21	53.77	229.08				
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	48.55	43.31	44.43	173.15				
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	46.90	41.85	43.78	169.72				
5	Equity Share Capital	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07				
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	NA	2,626.18				
7	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (not annualised *) (before extraordinary items)	0.23	0.20	0.21	0.81				
The Financial details on Standalone basis are as under									
S N	Particulars	Standalone							
		Quarter ended			Financial Year Ended				
		30.06.2026	31.03.2026	30.06.2025	31.03.2026				
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited				
1	Total Income from Operations (Including Other Income)	105.40	105.03	102.81	416.28				
2	Profit before tax	58.05	58.74	52.45	223.54				
3	Profit after tax	47.38	42.20	43.45	169.00				
Notes:									
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.pcsstech.com).									
2 The above un-audited financial results after being reviewed by the Audit committee were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12th August, 2026.									
3 Based on the Management approach as defined under Ind-AS 108, Operating segments, the Company operates in one business segment i.e. ITes related Facility Management Segment, as such it is the only reportable business segment. Since "Revenue from IT enabled services" are much lower as a result of which "Other Income" exceeds "Revenue from Operations".									
4 The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) from April 1, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the IND-AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.									
5 The Financials Results(Standalone and Consolidated) have been prepared in accordance with principles of Indian Accounting Standard (IndAS) as specified by ICAI & section 133 of The Companies Act 2013.									
6 The Company, in the past has invested funds in Bonds. The Market value/Resale value of some of the bonds on Mark-to-Market basis have varied in earlier quarters/year. Accordingly the resultant loss arrived at on a Mark-to-Market basis amounts to Rs. 1.10 Lakhs for the current quarter, being impairment loss, and loss has been accounted for and classified under "Impairment Loss / (Gain) on Financial Instruments and Exceptional Items" in accordance with Ind AS 109. There was no impairment or reversal of impairment for the financial year ended 31st March 2026.									
7 The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited Review.									
8 Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period's classification.									
Place: Mumbai Date: 12th August, 2026		For PCS Technology Limited Sd/- A.K. Patni Vice Chairman							

LIBORD SECURITIES LIMITED				
CIN: L67120MH1994PLC080572				
Regd. Office: 104, M.K. Bhavan, 300, Shahid Bhagat Singh Road, Fort, Mumbai 400001 Phone: 022-22658108/09				
E-mail: investorrelations@libord.com Website: www.libord.com				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026 (Rs. in Lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2026 Reviewed	Year Ended 31.03.2026 Audited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2025 Reviewed	Quarter Ended 30.06.2025 Audited
Total Income from Operations	3.37	(5.37)	16.27	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(13.72)	(32.35)	6.35	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(13.72)	(32.38)	6.35	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(1.16)	(42.32)	10.30	
Equity Share Capital	500.00	500.00	500.00	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(141.90)	(140.74)	(120.08)	
Net Worth	358.10	359.26	379.92	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
(For continuing and discontinued operations)-				
1. Basic:	(0.27)	(0.65)	0.13	
2. Diluted:	(0.27)	(0.65)	0.13	
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com/corporate and the Company's website at www.libord.com/libord-securities-td/				
Place : Mumbai				
Date : August 12, 2026				
For Libord Securities Limited Sd/- Ramesh Kumar Jain CFO & Authorised Director				

SATYAM SILK MILLS LIMITED				
Regd Office : 82, Maker Chambers III, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021				
Tel. : 022 - 2204 2554 / 2204 7164 • Email: satyamsilkml@gmail.com				
CIN: L17110MH2004PTC030725 • Website: www.satyamsilkml.com				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026				
Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2025 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	-	-	-	-
Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) ordinary activities after tax	8.00	39.23	25.36	
Net Profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.00	39.23	25.36	
Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.16	29.35	18.98	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	14.70	44.36	267.71	
Equity Share Capital	185.13	185.13	185.13	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
(For continuing and discontinued operations)-				
Basic and Diluted	0.22	1.59	1.03	
NOTE:				
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended 30th June, 2026 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com .				
2) The above were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th August, 2026.				
Place : Mumbai				
Date : 12th August, 2026				
For Satyam Silk Mills Limited Sd/- Rohitkumar Mishra Whole time Director				

PUBLIC NOTICE

We are investigating (a) the entitlement of one **Zandor Holdings LLP.**, a limited liability partnership incorporated under the provisions of the Limited Liability Partnership Act, 2008, holding LLP Identification No.AAT-2270 and having its Registered Office at 4, Vidya CHS Ltd., Plot 624, 27, Kastur Park, Shivpuri Road, Borivali (West), Mumbai – 400 092 ("the Developer"), to undertake redevelopment of the immovable property as more particularly described in the Schedule written ("the Said Property") by constructing a new Multi Storied Building on the said Property pursuant to the Development Agreement dated 1st March, 2023 ("the Development Agreement") executed by Vidya State Sector Bank Employees Co-operative Housing Society Limited ("the Society") in favour of the Developer; and (b) the entitlement of the Developer to create third party rights in respect of the Development Rights under the Development Agreement and the Developer's sale component area (being all premises other than the constructed premises to be allotted to the existing members of the Society) (collectively "the Developer's Entitlements") in the new building to be constructed on the said Property including *inter alia* by creation of a mortgage in respect thereof.

Any persons having any right, title, interest, claim against, in, to or upon the said Property or any part thereof, by way of sale, exchange mortgage, grant of development rights, charge, gift, trust, maintenance, possession, tenancy, lease, leave and license, lien or otherwise howsoever or otherwise having an objection to the Redevelopment on the said Property by the Developer and/or objection to the Developer creating third party rights in respect of the Developer's Entitlement in the new building to be constructed on the said Property including *inter alia* by creation of a mortgage in respect thereof, are hereby requested to make the same known in writing, along with supporting documents of such claim or objection to the undersigned, at Law Scribes, 703, DLH Plaza, Beeta Society, S. V. Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai – 400058, within a period of 14 (Fourteen) days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which it shall be construed and accepted that there does not exist any such claim or objection; and the same shall be construed as having been non-existent/waived/abandoned.

SCHEDULE

Description of the Said Property

All that piece and parcel of Land admeasuring 612 Square Meters or thereabouts bearing Sub-Plot No.27 forming part of earlier bearing Final Plot No.624 and now bearing Final Plot No. 620C of Town Planning Scheme No.III of Borivali and lying, being and situate at Kastur Park, Shivpuri Road, Borivali (West), Mumbai – 400092.

Dated, This 13th Day of August, 2026.

For Law Scribes

Sd/-

Neil Mandevia
Advocate and Solicitor

POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Asset Reconstruction Company (India) Limited acting in its capacity as Trustee of Arcil - 2024C - 003-Trust ("Arcil") under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) ("said Act") and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 ("said Rules") issued a demand notice dated 27.06.2025, calling upon the Borrower/Co-Borrower/Mortgagor/Guarantor **Anilkumar Dalsukhbhai Bangawala & Neetaben Dalsukhbhai Bangawala** to repay the amount, details of which are mentioned in the table below:

Borrower Name and Guarantors	LAN / TRUST / BANK	Demand Notice	Possession Date
Anilkumar Dalsukhbhai Bangawala & Neetaben Dalsukhbhai Bangawala	LAN No. - 20004130001913	Rs. 18,15,828.98/- (Rupees Eighteen Lakhs Fifteen Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Eight and Paise Ninety Eight Only) as on 17/06/2025 along with future interest at the contractual rate on the aforesaid amount with effect from 18/06/2025 together with incidental expenses, cost, charges etc.	Physical Possession on 07.08.2026
All residing at- Flat No. 203, Om Sai Vihar Building No. 1 & 2 Co-Op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., Bolinj, Virar West, Maharashtra - 401305 Also At 501 - A, Brentford Hiranandani Estate, Pallpada, Ghodbunder Road, Thane West, Maharashtra - 400607	Trust - Arcil - 2024C - 003-Trust Bank - Bandhan Bank Ltd.		

Description of Property: Property Owned by Mr Anilkumar Dalsukhbhai Bangawala, Mrs. Neetaben Dalsukhbhai Bangawala
All that piece and parcel of Residential Flat admeasuring about 40.89 sq. mtrs. situated at Final Plot No. 203 Survey No. 178 H No. 4, 10, Block/Building No. N/A, House No. 203 Floor 2nd Floor Building/ Society Name Om Sai Vihar, Street No./ Name Building No. 1 and 2 Arel Bolinj Virar West City Bolinj Memorandum of Entry at standing, both present and future and register the charge by registration of the Office of the Sub- Registrar, and bounded as follows:
North: Apartment **South:** Apartment **East:** Apartment **West:** Internal Road Hereinafter referred to as "Immovable Property"

The borrower/guarantor(s)/mortgagor(s) in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned that Arcil is in lawful possession of the Immovable Property mentioned above and under Section 13(13) of the SARFAESI Act, 2002, the borrower/ guarantor(s)/mortgagor(s) or any person whatsoever, shall after receipt of this notice not transfer by way of sale, lease or otherwise deal with/ alienate the Immovable Property, without prior written consent of Arcil and any dealings with the Immovable Property will be subject to the charge of Arcil for the amount as mentioned above along with future interest at the contractual rate on the aforesaid amount together with incidental expenses, cost, charges etc.

The borrowers/guarantors/mortgagors' attention is invited to the provisions of the Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the said Act, in respect of time available to redeem the above mentioned Immovable Property.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 13.08.2026

ASSET RECONSTRUCTION COMPANY (INDIA) LTD.,
CIN No.: U65999MH2002PLC134884 • Website: www.arcil.co.in
Registered Office: The Ruby, 10th Floor, 29 Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai - 400028. Tel. No.: 022-66581300.

PCS

TECHNOLOGY

Registered office: Irani Market Compound, Om Mahavir Society, Building A,
1st Floor, Flat No.1 & 2, Survey No. 1-A, Yerwada, Pune 411006.

CIN: L74200MH1981PLC024279

EXTRACTS OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2026

(Rs. in lakhs)

S N	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Quarter ended			Financial Year Ended
		30.06.2026	31.03.2026	30.06.2025	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations (Including Other Income)	107.11	106.70	104.25	422.38
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	59.62	60.21	53.77	229.08
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	48.55	43.31	44.43	173.15
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	46.90	41.85	43.78	169.72
5	Equity Share Capital	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	NA	2,626.18
7	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (not annualised *) (before extraordinary items)	0.23	0.20	0.21	0.81

The Financial details on Standalone basis are as under

S N	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ended			Financial Year Ended
		30.06.2026	31.03.2026	30.06.2025	31.03.2026
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Including Other Income)	105.40	105.03	102.81	416.28
2	Profit before tax	58.05	58.74	52.45	223.54
3	Profit after tax	47.38	42.20	43.45	169.00

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.pcsstech.com).
- The above un-audited financial results after being reviewed by the Audit committee were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12th August, 2026.
- Based on the Management approach as defined under Ind-AS 108, Operating segments, the Company operates in one business segment i.e. ITes related Facility Management Segment, as such it is the only reportable business segment. Since "Revenue from IT enabled services" are much lower as a result of which "Other Income" exceeds "Revenue from Operations".
- The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) from April 1, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind-AS 34 'Interim Financial Reporting' prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The Financials Results (Standalone and Consolidated) have been prepared in accordance with principles of Indian Accounting Standard (IndAS) as specified by ICAI & section 133 of The Companies Act 2013.
- The Company, in the past has invested funds in Bonds. The Market value/Resale value of some of the bonds on Mark-to-Market basis have varied in earlier quarters/year. Accordingly the resultant loss arrived at on a Mark-to-Market basis amounts to Rs. 1.10 Lakhs for the current quarter, being impairment loss, and loss has been accounted for and classified under "Impairment Loss / (Gain) on Financial Instruments and Exceptional Items" in accordance with Ind AS 109. There was no impairment or reversal of impairment for the financial year ended 31st March 2026.
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited Review.
- Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period's classification.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12th August, 2026

	JOINDRE [®]	JOINDRE CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED REGD. OFFICE: 9/15 BANSAL BUILDING, OFFICE NO. 29-32, 3RD FLOOR HOMI MODI STREET, FORT, MUMBAI- 400023 CIN: L67120MH1995PLC086659; E-mail: info@joindre.com; Website: www.joindre.com			
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026					
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	(Rupees in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-06-2026 (Unaudited)	31-03-2026 (Audited)	30-06-2025 (Unaudited)	31-03-2026 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,071.28	991.34	1,014.09	4,025.17
2.	Net Profit (loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	289.75	172.83	268.70	970.61
3.	Net Profit (loss) for the period (before Tax, after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	289.75	873.83	268.70	1,671.61
4.	Net Profit (loss) for the period (after Tax, after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	212.04	828.42	198.24	1,398.67
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	327.58	669.73	291.90	1,404.48
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10 per share)	1,383.65	1,383.65	1,383.65	1,383.65
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share) for continuing operations)				
	a) Basic (Rs.)	1.53	5.99	1.43	10.11
	b) Diluted (Rs.)	1.53	5.99	1.43	10.11
The additional information on Standalone Financial Results are as given below					
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	(Rupees in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-06-2026 (Unaudited)	31-03-2026 (Audited)	30-06-2025 (Unaudited)	31-03-2026 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,071.18	991.24	1,014.00	4,024.79
2.	Net Profit (loss) for the period before Tax	289.71	873.80	268.68	1,678.73
3.	Net Profit (loss) for the period after Tax	212.00	828.41	198.22	1,403.76
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	327.54	669.72	291.88	1,409.57
Notes: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on 30th June, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on 30th June, 2026 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.joindre.com). The above Standalone Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th August, 2026.					
For JOINDRE CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED Sd/- (Anil Mutha) Chairman					
Place: Mumbai					
Dated: 12th August, 2026					

AEROFLEX ENTERPRISES LIMITED					
(Formerly known as SAT Industries Limited) CIN - L25199MH1984PLC034632					
Regd Office : 53, C - Wing, Mittal Tower, Nariman Point, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400021;					
Phone: 022-65209500; E-mail: accounts@eroflexgroup.in; Website: www.aeroflexgroup.in					
Extract from the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2026					
		(Rs. in Lakhs)			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-06-2026	31-03-2026 #	30-06-2025	31-03-2026
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income	33,316.37	20,723.63	14,204.11	72,609.77
a)	Revenue from operations	18,899.76	19,958.07	13,447.91	69,783.06
b)	Other income	14,416.61	765.56	756.20	2,826.71
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax and Exceptional Items	15,106.29	3,256.21	1,728.53	11,159.33
3	Net Profit for the period before tax and after Exceptional Items	15,013.28	3,192.77	1,728.53	11,063.66
4	Net Profit for the period after tax and after Exceptional Items	10,322.11	2,566.75	1,442.12	8,533.12
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	10,309.10	3,098.45	1,455.11	9,208.10
6	Equity Share Capital	2,263.28	2,261.70	2,261.70	2,261.70
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	93,977.09
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1.	Basic	8.54	2.12	0.90	5.68
2.	Diluted	8.53	2.12	0.90	5.68
# The figures for the 3 months ended 31.03.2026 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the year to date figures upto the third quarter of the financial year ended on 31.03.2026.					
Notes :					
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 11, 2026. The same have also been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors and the Report does not have any impact on the above "Results and Notes" for the quarter ended June 30, 2026, which needs to be explained.					
2. Segment information as per Ind-AS 108, 'Operating Segments' is disclosed in Annexure-1.					
3. Exceptional items of continuing operations represent, for the quarter ended 30/06/2026 - Rs. 93.01 lakhs diminution in value of investment, for the quarter ended 31/03/2026 - Rs. 10.24 lakhs - diminution in value of investment and Rs. 53.20 lakhs gratuity provision and for year ended 31st March, 2026 Rs. 42.47 lakhs - diminution in value of investment and Rs. 53.20 lakhs gratuity provision.					
4. MR Organisation Limited ceased to be a subsidiary of the Company with effect from 30/04/2026 following divestment of the entire stake in the former.					
5. In view of acquisitions and changes in the Company's shareholding in some of the subsidiaries, the consolidated results for the current period are not strictly comparable with those of the previous period.					
6. The standalone financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 are summarised below and detailed financial results are available on Company's website www.aeroflexgroup.in and have been submitted to the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) where the equity shares of the Company are listed.					
(INR in Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-06-2026	31-03-2026 #	30-06-2025	31-03-2026
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Revenue from operations	274.03	205.99	115.24	845.63
2	Profit / (loss) before tax	13,015.20	408.48	185.14	1,115.61
3	Profit / (loss) for the period after tax	9,131.73	366.66	298.32	1,102.86
4	Other Comprehensive Income	5.74	(13.12)	5.82	(27.06)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	9,137.47	353.54	304.14	1,075.81
7. These consolidated financial results are available on the Company's website viz, www.aeroflexgroup.in and on the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).					
8. Figures for the previous year / periods have been re-grouped /re-classified to conform to the figures of the current periods.					
9. This statement is as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.					
By order of the Board of Directors of Aeroflex Enterprises Limited Harikant Turgulia Whole-Time Director & CFO (DIN: 00049544)					
Place: Mumbai Date: August 11, 2026					